Gift Shop Profit

Museum Box Donations

Affinity Program

Research Library Sale

Membership Dues 2014-15
2015-16

School Tours
Bus Tours
Raffle Tickets

5K Run For Freedom

Amazon Smile Foundation

Music Festival
Street Drive

Restricted Income

Adirondack Foundation

Stewarts Shops

Total Income

Income 2015

$1,000.00

$2,184.30
4,288.91
50.00
383.92

1,915.00
3,125.00

532.00 (profit of $464.02)
1,345.00 (profit of $618.05)
70.00
1,185.00 (profit of $42.66)
5.00
387.00 (profit of $143.94)
1,508.60 (profit of $1,452.54)

1,400.00

$18,379.63



