Income 2015

Gift Shop Profit		\$ 2,184.30
Museum Box Donations		4,288.91
Affinity Program		50.00
Research Library Sale		383.92
Membership Dues 2014-15 2015-16		1,915.00 3,125.00
School Tours		532.00 (profit of \$464.02)
Bus Tours		1,345.00 (profit of \$618.05)
Raffle Tickets		70.00
5K Run For Freedom		1,185.00 (profit of \$42.66)
Amazon Smile Foundation		5.00
Music Festival		387.00 (profit of \$143.94)
Street Drive		1,508.60 (profit of \$1,452.54)
Restricted Income Adirondack Foundation Stewarts Shops	\$1,000.00 400.00	1,400.00

Total Income \$18,379.63